
Sofia Pollitt 60

Xavier West 50

Jack England 45

Lacey Doe 45

Mckenzie Beat 40

Finley O'Hagan 50

Isla Brooks 40

Oliver Hession 40

Dante Haworth 40

Isabelle Mitchell 40

Jake Collins 40

Nathaly Augello 40

Tiegan Hulbert 40

Rhianna Williams 40

Kerys Lawrance 40

Jack Mason 35

Izabelle White 35

Freddie Barnes 35

Tyler Christopher 35

Zara Afram 35

Sofia Pollitt 60

Jack England 45

Tiegan Hulbert 40

Rhianna Williams 40

Jack Mason 35

Bailey Coker 35

Joshua Couch 30

Jason Light 25
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Panna Kordas 35

Dante Haworth 40

Isabelle Mitchell 40

Nathaly Augello 40

Izabelle White 35

Tyler Christopher 35

Rhianna Nye 30

Eleanor Haworth 30

Jacob Sammuller 30

Reece Southern 25

Alexander Easom 25

Rody Shahi 25

Toni Jackson 25

Kimberley Kavanagh 25

Joshua Kingsbury 20

Julia Nockowska 20

Abe Jamie 25



Elle Gilbert 15

Emma Bown 15

Makayla De Wet 15

Emillie Poole 15

Lacey Doe 45

Faith Sheppard 35

NI Xianxin 35

Jacob McBride 35

Rubie Walkinshaw 30

Will Jones 30

Connor Oram 30

Mia Boag 30

Freddie Griffiths 25

Kristina Mackinnon 25

Xavier West 50

Mckenzie Beat 40

Finley O'Hagan 50

Kerys Lawrance 40

Luke Carter 30

Luke Morgan 30

Skye Norris 30

Amara Tanner 40

Laila Tucker 30

Stephan Taghizadeh 30

Lillian Chapman 35

Thomas Collinson 35

Shannon Trim 30

Trinity Buckoke 30

Jasmine Symonds 25

Sadie Bennett 20

Ellis White 20

Samuel Murphy 20

Lewis Brown 15

Freddie Bright 25

Isla Brooks 40

Oliver Hession 40

Jake Collins 40

Freddie Barnes 35

Daniel Searley 30

Mitchell Kirby-Brewer 30

Cerys Roberts 25

Sophie Haverson 25

Aaron Skerritt 25

Aimee Mason 25

Zara Afram 35



Joseph Elliott 30

Skye Evans 30

Thomas Smith 25

Callum Coslett 25

Brendan Billington 25
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Abileigh Gent 20

Cordelia Taylor 20

Callum Storrs 20


